Gradna 78A, 10430 Samobor, Croatia
+385 (0)1 33 62 513
Projektiranje, proizvodnja i održavanje opreme za klimatizaciju, ventilaciju i čiste prostore.
Design, production and service of Ventilation, Air-Conditioning and Cleanroom equipment.
Airflow regulation
Variable air

provided by room thermostat or HVAC BMS
system.
ORDERING KEY RVP-P
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Pressure independent regulation ensures economical
distribution of air volume to the ventilated spaces ac-
cording to the individual space requirements. A wide
range of actuators are available with VAV dampers ( Be-
limo, Gruner and Siemens), and a wide range of com-
munication protocols are supported by them (MPBus,
KNX, ModBus, Bacnet).
Dynamic pressure sensors have operating range
0..600Pa, with ±1Pa resolution.Maximum operating
duct pressure is 1000Pa. Casing can also be addition-
ally insulated with 30mm of mineral wool and double
skin galvanized sheet casing for reduction of the casing
radiated noise. The damper blade and the connection
sleeves are equipped with rubber gaskets.
ATEX rated version is available and equipped with EX
rated Schischek actuators and controllers.
Standard airtightness class C0, on request C3!
(1) Model (2) Dimensions
(3) Communica-
tion type
(4) Insulation
(5) Airtightness
class
RVP-P - BxH -  MP -              Z - C3
(1)
(2)
(3)
RVP-P - VAV damper
BxH
Communication type:
MP - Belimo MP
MF - Belimo analogue (0..10V)
SGB - Siemens analogue (0..10V)
MOD-S - Siemens Modbus
MOD-BAC - Belimo Modbus / Bacnet
MOD-G -Gruner Modbus
(4)
(5)
KNX-S - Siemens KNX
KNX-B - Belimo KNX
BAC - Siemens Bacnet
PP - Gruner analogue (0..10V)
Z - mineral wool insulation,30 mm
C3 - Airtightness class
7
Product overview
Installation
Controllers
Accessories
Parametrization
Diagrams
Maintenance
AIRFLOW REGULATIONAIRFLOW REGULATION
≈30
B
H
350B+60
H
+6
0
350B+60
H
+6
0
RVP-P RVP-P-Z

units with Belimo volume flow controllers, used to
facilitate service and commissioning.
ORDERING KEY: RVPA-ZTH-EU
Gruner GUIV3-M
Adjustment device GUIV3-M for VAV terminal units with
Gruner volume flow controllers, used to facilitate service
and commissioning.
ORDERING KEY: RVPA-GUIV3-M
Siemens AST20
Adjustment device Type AST20 for VAV terminal units
with Siemens volume flow controllers, used to facilitate
service and commissioning.
ORDERING KEY: RVPA-AST20
(1) Silencer RVP-P (2) Dimensions
PZX - BxH
(1)
(2)
PZX
BxH
 ORDERING KEY PZX
B
H
1000
1500
PZX
PZX unit is an additional silencer for reduction of the
air regenerated sound power levels. It is specifically de-
signed for use with RVP-P variable air volume dampers,
with 500mm of free space for unaffected operation of
RVP-P. Absorption material is non combustable mineral
wool. Mineral wool is covered with glass fible voal to
prevent erosion of the particles inside the duct.
L = 1500mm attenuator length
L1 = 1000mm attenuator splitter length
Accessories
23
Product overview
Installation
Controllers
Accessories
Parametrization
Diagrams
Maintenance
AIRFLOW REGULATIONPARAMETRIZATION
21
~
AC 24 V
DC 24 V
~T
+_
T
+_
5
+_
ZK2-GEN
Belimo
PC-Tool MP
GND
U5/MP
i esc ok
U
SB
M
P
BELIMO
USB 2.0
 W hite = GND
 Blue     =    not connected
            Green = MP
Actuator
WHITE = GND
BLUE = NOT CONNECT-
ED
GREEN = MP
LMV-D3-MP
Volume 125 m³/h
Setpoint 124 m³/h
Volume 125 m³/h
∆P: 164 Pa